
Interior dimensions: 

47.1 x 25.2 x 27.7 cm (19" x 10" x 11")

Specifically designed in conjunction with Fire

department and EMS personnel

Lockable compartment for controlled

substances

Adjustable tray dividers allow for easy customisation

Sharps storage bracket included

Top lid opens up to 180° for on-the-field anti-roll

stability when open

O-ring seal for dust and water res istant seal (IP66)

Easy open Double Throw latches

Open cell core with solid wall design - strong, light

weight

Automatic Pressure Equalisation Valve

Comfortable rubber over-moulded handles

Stainless steel hardware and padlock protectors

Personalised nameplate service available

Unconditional Guarantee of Excellence (Tray system

not covered by the Guarantee of Excellence)

Each tray has an overall internal dimension of: 43.18

x 19.43 x 3.45 cm (LxWxD)

Also available without EMS Organiser and Dividers

Also available with without EMS Organizer and

Dividers

Black Orange

1460EMS Case Certificates

• IP66

1460EMS Case SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

Interior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

52.9 x 32.3 x 32.4 cm 

(21" x 13" x 13")

47.1 x 25.2 x 27.7 cm

(19" x 10" x 11")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

12.5 cm

(5")

15.3 cm

(6.01")

27.7 cm

10.92")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

12.5 cm

(4.91")

15.3 cm

(6.01")

27.7 cm

10.92")

Weight
w/Foam

Weight w/o
Foam

Buoyancy
Max.

8.26 kg. 

(18.2 lbs)

0kg 

( lbs.)

0 kg

( lbs. )

Range Temperature

-40 / 99° C

(-40 / 210° F)

Materials

Body Latch Lid O-Ring Pins

Polypropylene EXL PolymerStainless

Steel

Foam
Purge
Body

Purge Vent
Purge
O-
Ring

Polyurethane

6 pieces

ABS 3 Micron

Hydrophobic

Nonwoven PET

70

Shore

Nitrile

Configuration

Cat. # Description

1460EMS 1460EMS Case

1460EMS Case Accessories

Cat. # Description
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