

ave as PDF



1460EMS Case



Interior dimensions:

47.1 x 25.2 x 27.7 cm (19" x 10" x 11")

Specifically designed in conjunction with Fire department and EMS personnel

Lockable compartment for controlled substances

 $\label{eq:Adjustable} \mbox{Adjustable tray dividers allow for easy customisation}$

Sharps storage bracket included

Top lid opens up to 180° for on-the-field anti-roll stability when open

O-ring seal for dust and water resistant seal (IP66)

Easy open Double Throw latches

Open cell core with solid wall design - strong, light weight

Automatic Pressure Equalisation Valve

Comfortable rubber over-moulded handles

Stainless steel hardware and padlock protectors

Personalised nameplate service available

Unconditional Guarantee of Excellence (Tray system not covered by the Guarantee of Excellence)

Each tray has an overall internal dimension of: $43.18 \times 19.43 \times 3.45 \text{ cm}$ (LxWxD)

Also available without EMS Organiser and Dividers

Also available with without EMS Organizer and Dividers





Black Orange

1460EMS Case SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions	Interior Dimensions
(L x W x D)	(L x W x D)
52.9 x 32.3 x 32.4 cm	47.1 x 25.2 x 27.7 cm
(21" x 13" x 13")	(19" x 10" x 11")

Lid Depth	Bottom Depth	Total Depth
12.5 cm	15.3 cm	27.7 cm
(5")	(6.01")	10.92")

Lid Depth	Bottom Depth	Total Depth
12.5 cm	15.3 cm	27.7 cm
(4.91")	(6.01")	10.92")

Weight w/Foam	Weight w/o Foam	Buoyancy Max.
8.26 kg.	0kg	0 kg
(18.2 lbs)	(lbs.)	(lbs.)

Range Temperature	
-40 / 99° C	!
(-40 / 210° F)	I I

Materials

Body	Latch	Lid O-Ring Pins	S
Polypropylene	EXL	PolymerStainless	
		Steel	

Foam	Purge Body	Purge Vent	Purge O- Ring
Polyurethane	ABS	3 Micron	70
6 pieces		Hydrophobic	Shore
		Nonwoven PET	Nitrile

Configuration

Cat. #	Description	
1460EMS	1460EMS Case	

1460EMS Case Accessories

Cat. #	Description
L	
!	!

1460EMS Case Certificates